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GRADE 8.8 ZINC PLATED HEXAGON HEAD SCREW M10-1.50 X 25 mm DIN 933
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Materials

CLASS 8.8 STEEL

Manufacturer correspondence*

RENAULT

ltem code

822
7633
40129

7703101045

of References

Number Number Conditioning
of pieces
30 BAG
8 BAG
100 BOX
17 mm
7 mm
25 mm
M10 x 1.50
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